Wirttembergliga Luftgewehr 2023/24
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 10.12.2023

Ligaleiter:

Kraus, Ludwig Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 14 97999 Igersheim Tel.: 07931-42400 Fax: 07931-477009

BSPLKraus@aol.com

Gastgeber: SV Bleichstetten |

SV Bleichstetten |
SV Fenken I
SV Rétenbach |

SVng Geifertshofen |
SV Rétenbach |
SVng Geifertshofen |

SV Bleichstetten | SV Fenken Il
Gastgeber: SV Gundelsheim-Béttingen |
SV Gundelsheim-Béttingen | SV Grinmettstetten |
SV Buch |l SV Affalterbach |

SV Grinmettstetten | SV Affalterbach |

SV Gundelsheim-Béttingen | SV Buch I

Tabelle nach dem 5. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein

SV Fenken Il

SV Affalterbach |

SV Buch Il

SV Roétenbach |

SV Grinmettstetten |

SV Bleichstetten |

SV Gundelsheim-Béttingen |
SVng Geifertshofen |

CO~NO U WNPE

Kreis/Bezirk

oS
UL
MS
S

SH
N

UL
HL

3 2
4 1
4 1
1 4
1 4
2 3
2 3
2 3
E.Punkte
18 : 7
15 : 10
14 : 11
14 : 11
14 : 11
8 : 17
8 : 17
9 : 16

wsvV /
1850
2 0
2 0
2 0
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
M.Punkte
10 : O
8 : 2
6 4
6 4
4 6
4 6
2 8
0 10

Gedruckt am 10.12.2023 um 19:17:46 Uhr

Seite 1



SV Buch I

Koppel, Markus
Raible, Sabrina
Kohler, Andreas
Drmola, Pia

Vesel, Marianne

Mannschaftswertung

SV Bleichstetten |

Reichenecker, Jana
Schick, Florian
Glanzer, Manfred
Hasemann, Jacqueline
Bihler, Lucas

Mannschaftswertung
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393
390
386
377
390

387
371
388
385
381

SV Gundelsheim-Béttingen |

Loéber, Sina
Hornung, Amelie
Mdller, Melissa
Blenk, Svea Careen
Hornung, Lucas

Mannschaftswertung

SV Fenken |l

Klein, Jenny

Rugge, Lea
Westermayer, Catharina
Neyer, Dennis
Wirttemberger, Hannah

Mannschaftswertung
SV Grunmettstetten |

Schlotterbeck, Yvonne
Schiele, Lydia

Mahler, Gerik

Dettling, Daniel
Kirchner, Markus

Mannschaftswertung

385
388
382
372
378

390
394
387
384
368

391
390
383
385
378

10,0

19,0

SV Affalterbach |
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 0
3 o : 2

SVng Geifertshofen |

1 0
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
2 2 : 0

SV Grunmettstetten |

0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
4 o : 2

SV Roétenbach |

1 0 9,0
1 0

1 0

1 0 18,0
0 1

1 2 . 0
SV Affalterbach |

1 0

0 1

0 1

1 0

0 1

3 0 2

385
392
388
380
385

377
384
383
383
383

397
386
388
388
379

390
380
381
384
374

384
393
387
384
382

)

Namyslo, Fabian
Klenk, Chantal
Maifeld, Jasmin
Nothacker, Jasmin
Klinz, Emily

Roll, Miriam
Bachle, Volker
Kern, Franziska
Bohn, Miriam
Maurer, Fabian

Schlotterbeck, Yvonne
Schiele, Lydia

Mahler, Gerik

Dettling, Daniel
Kirchner, Markus

GoORler, Ramona
Starkov, Joel Jeremy
Keppler, Sabrina
Schonle, Max
Dieterle, Tom

Namyslo, Fabian
Klenk, Chantal
Maifeld, Jasmin
Nothacker, Jasmin
Klinz, Emily
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SV Rotenbach |

GoRler, Ramona
Starkov, Joel Jeremy
Keppler, Sabrina
Schonle, Max
Dieterle, Tom

Mannschaftswertung

SV Bleichstetten |

Reichenecker, Jana
Schick, Florian
Glanzer, Manfred
Bihler, Lucas
Zeller, Mario

Mannschaftswertung

393
390
389
387
378

389
380
386
378
354

SV Gundelsheim-Boéttingen |

Loéber, Sina
Hornung, Amelie
Mdller, Melissa
Blenk, Svea Careen
Hornung, Lucas

Mannschaftswertung

389
389
385
379
384

17,0

SVng Geifertshofen |

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

0 1

1 2 0
SV Fenken |l

1 0

0 1

0 1 18,0
0 1

0 1

4 0 2
SV Buch Il

0 1

1 0

1 0

0 1

0 1

3 0 2

387
386
381
381
383

388
391
386
389
369

391
385
381
383
392

Bachle, Volker
Kern, Franziska
Bohn, Miriam
Bachle, Matthias
Maurer, Fabian

Klein, Jenny
Westermayer, Catharina
Neyer, Dennis

Gyger, Martin
Boschenrieder, Dominik

Koppel, Markus
Raible, Sabrina
Kohler, Andreas
Drmola, Pia

Vesel, Marianne
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